- Fantasy
Spovts

Bigi Rosters Standings

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Final Standings
03-Oct-2025 05:34 PM ET

© 0 N o g b~ W N P

R
N B O

TEAM

HIGH HEAT

LL Dec 2024 BL 50
The Business

JP Ball
CONFIDENCE MEN
Sluggerz

OSmith

Farewell to Arms
Noah 2

Headless TG DHO1
Draft &#039;n Hold Deez Nutz
BetterBettor 52

HR
12
11

=
o

W N Ok © N oo

RBI
12

10

N P WO N ©

SB AVG W
6 8 115
7 9.5

3 115

25 6 2
11 8

4 9.5

12 10 5
10 2 7
11 9 6
25 5 4
4 12 3
1 1 1

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

SV

12
10

(4]

PN AN OW

ERA

WHIP

11
12

N W N oo R h~oO

HIT
50.0
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PITCH
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43.5
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23.0
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H
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1920
1843
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1859
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1609
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320
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312
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293
307
245
286
249
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Season Statistics

RBI
1148
995
1005
1060
1065
1007
1004
996
883
976
820
864

o)
2038
1783
1678
1715
1601
1966
1813
1934
1464
1832
1405
1627

SB
149
142
168
136
183
177
204
186
187
136
137
111

AVG

.25585
.25262
.24758
.25122
.25925
.24868
.25855
.24538
.25804
.25105
.25935
.24484
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BB
476
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520
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385
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K ERA WHIP
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11654.115011.29175
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